SAMSUNG SAMSUNG Galaxy Tablet MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE March 2024

Shipping

Mfg Part Number Manufacturer Product Description Warranty Weight UPC Code
(Ibs.)

Galaxy Android Tablets:

SM-T630NZKAN20 Samsung Galaxy Tab Active4 Pro 4+64GB (Wi-Fi) Black $649.00 365 1.49 887276711324
SM-T630NZKEN20 Samsung Galaxy Tab Active4 Pro 6+128GB (Wi-Fi) Black $709.00 365 1.49 887276710518
SM-T638UZKAN14 Samsung Galaxy Tab Active4 Pro 4+64GB (Unlocked) Black $759.00 365 1.49 887276712529
SM-T638UZKEN14 Samsung Galaxy Tab Active4 Pro 6+128GB (Unlocked) Black $819.00 365 1.49 887276712505
SM-X210NZAAXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab A9+ 4+64GB (Wi-Fi) Graphite New $219.99 365 1.32 887276796260
SM-X210NZAEXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab A9+ 8+128GB (Wi-Fi) Graphite New $269.99 365 1.32 887276796253
SM-X300NZGAN20 Samsung Galaxy Tab Active5 Enterprise Edition 6+128GB (Wi-Fi) Green New $548.99 365 2.83 887276826066
SM-X308UZGAN14 Samsung Galaxy Tab Active5 Enterprise Edition 6+128GB (5G) Green New $658.99 365 2.83 887276824932
SM-X510NZAAXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9 FE 6+128GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $449.99 365 1.74 887276783994
SM-X510NZAEXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9 FE 8+256GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $519.99 365 1.74 887276783970
SM-X610NZAAXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9 FE+ 8+128GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $599.99 365 2.04 887276784304
SM-X610NZAEXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9 FE+ 12+256GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $699.99 365 2.04 887276784274
SM-X710NZAAXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9 8+128GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $799.00 365 1.66 887276775937
SM-X810NZAAXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9+ 12+256GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $999.00 365 1.90 887276775777
SM-X810NZAEXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9+ 12+512GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $1,119.99 365 1.90 887276775739
SM-X910NZAAXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9 Ultra 12+256GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $1,199.00 365 2.33 887276777122
SM-X910NZAEXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9 Ultra 12+512GB (Wi-Fi) Gray $1,319.99 365 2.33 887276777108
SM-X910NZAIXAR Samsung Galaxy Tab S9 Ultra 16+1TB (Wi-Fi) Gray $1,619.99 365 2.33 887276777092

Options and Accessories:

EF-BP610PJEGUI Samsung Tab S6 Lite Book Cover - Gray $69.99 365 0.57 887276417677
EF-BP610PLEGUJ Samsung Tab S6 Lite Book Cover - Blue $69.99 365 0.57 887276417660
EF-BP610PPEGUJ Samsung Tab S6 Lite Book Cover - Pink $69.99 365 0.57 887276417653
EF-BT220PJEGUJ Samsung Tab A7 Lite Book Cover - Gray $29.99 365 0.51 887276546629
EF-BT220PSEGUIJ Samsung Tab A7 Lite Book Cover - Silver $29.99 365 0.51 887276546612
EF-BTS500PJEGUJ Samsung Galaxy Tab A7 Bookcover $49.99 365 0.69 887276467375
EF-BT730PBEGUJ Samsung Tab S7+ & S7 FE Book Cover - Black $79.99 365 0.77 887276549224
EF-BT730PJEGUJ Samsung Tab S7+ & S7 FE Book Cover - Gray $79.99 365 0.77 887276549187
EF-BX200PJEGUI Samsung Tab A8 Book Cover - Dark Gray $49.99 365 0.74 887276620541
EF-BX210TBEGUI Samsung Tab A9+ Book Cover - Black New $49.99 365 0.83 887276798219
EF-BX900PBEGUJ Samsung Tab S8 Ultra Book Cover - Black $99.99 365 0.12 887276635996
EF-DTS00UJEGUJ Samsung Tab A7 Keyboard - Gray $89.99 365 887276509761
EF-DX710UBEGU) Samsung Tab S9 Book Cover Keyboard Slim - Black $139.99 365 0.902 887276779089
EF-DX715UBEGU) Samsung Tab S9 Book Cover Keyboard - Black $199.99 365 1.224 887276779072
EF-DX810UBEGUI Samsung Tab S9+ Book Cover Keyboard Slim - Black $159.99 365 1.095 887276779102
EF-DX815UBEGU) Samsung Tab S9+ Book Cover Keyboard - Black $229.99 365 1.477 887276779096
EF-DX910UBEGUI Samsung Tab S9 Ultra Book Cover Keyboard Slim - Black $199.99 365 1.433 887276779126
EF-DX915UBEGUI Samsung Tab S9 Ultra Book Cover Keyboard - Black $349.99 365 1.896 887276779119
EF-PT636CBEMWW Samsung Tab Active4 Pro Smartcase $76.00 365 0.77 887276744070
EF-RX510CBEGUJ Samsung Tab S9 FE Outdoor Cover - Black $59.99 365 887276790190
EF-RX610CBEGUJ Samsung Tab S9 FE+ Outdoor Cover - Black $69.99 365 887276790176
EF-RX710CBEGUI Samsung Tab S9 Outdoor Cover - Black $59.99 365 0.606 887276779867
EF-RX810CBEGU)J Samsung Tab S9+ Outdoor Cover - Black $69.99 365 0.825 887276779898
EF-RX910CBEGUJ Samsung Tab S9 Ultra Outdoor Cover - Black $79.99 365 1.176 887276779911
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EF-UX710CTEGUJ
EF-UX810CTEGUJ
EF-UX910CTEGUJ
EF-ZX712PWEGUJ
EF-ZX812PWEGUJ
EF-ZX912PWEGUJ
EJ-B3400UBEGUS
EJ-B3400UWEGUS
EJ-P5450SBEGUS
EJ-PP610BJEGUI
EJ-PT730BBEGUJ
EJ-PT730BSEGUJ
EJ-PT870BJEGU)J
EJ-PX710BBEGUJ
EP-DG930DWEGU)
EP-L4020NBEGUS
EP-T1510NBEGUS
EP-T2510NBEGUS
EP-T2510NWEGUS
EP-T2510XBEGUS
EP-T2510XWEGUS
EP-T4510XBEGUS
EP-T6530NBEGUS
GP-FBT295AMABW
GP-FBT295AMABW
GP-FCT545GJEBW
GP-FCT545GINBW
GP-FPT575TGABW
GP-FPT575TGFBW
GP-FPT636TGCBW
GP-FPX216AECBW
GP-JCP615TGABW
GP-JKT636TGBBW
GP-JPT575ASBBW
GP-PBT575ASABW
GP-PBT636ASABW
GP-PTT636ASAWU
GP-PTT636ASBWU
GP-TDT575TGDBW
GP-TFT636TGATW
GP-TKT545GJABW
GP-TOT636TGABW
GP-TYT636TGBBW

Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung

Tab S9 Screen Protector - Transparent
Tab S9+ Screen Protector - Transparent
Tab S9 Ultra Screen Protector - Transparent
Tab S9 NotePaper Screen - White

Tab S9+ NotePaper Screen - White

Tab S9 Ultra NotePaper Screen - White
Tab Smart Keyboard - Black

Tab Smart Keyboard - White

S Pen Pro - Black

Galaxy Tab S6 Lite S Pen

S7 FE S-Pen - Black

S7 FE S-Pen - Silver

Tab S8/S8+ S-Pen - Black

Tab S9 Series S-Pen - Black

Micro USB & USB-C Combo Cable

40W Car Duo - Black

15W Type C TA - Black

25W Travel Adapter without Cable - Black
25W Travel Adapter without Cable - White
25W Travel Adapter with Cable - Black
25W Travel Adapter with Cable - White
45W TA - 5A Cable - Black

65W Trio TA - Black

Tab A Bookcover

Tab A Bookcover

Tab Active4 Pro 2:1 Keyboard Case - Black
Tab Active4 Pro 2:1 Keyboard Case - Black
Tab Active3 Keyboard Cover - Black
Targus - Galaxy Tab Active3 - FieldReady Case
Tab Active4 Pro Field Ready Case

Tab A9+ 3LAYER Rugged Cover - Black
Tab S6 Lite Slim Keyboard Cover - Black
Tab Active4 Pro Magnetic Keyboard

Rugged S Pen (Packaged) - Tab Active3, Tab Active4 Pro, Tab Active5

Galaxy Tab Active3 - Battery

Tab Active4 Pro Battery

Tab Active4 Pro 1 Slot Charger - Black

Tab Active4 Pro 5 Slots Charger - Black
Targus Tab Active 3 Dex Station Set - Black
Tab Active4 Pro Magnetic Privacy Filter
Tab Active4 Pro Shoulder Strap - Black
Tab Active4 Pro Tablet Cradle Workstation
Tab Active4 Pro Shoulder Strap

New

New

New

New

$24.99
$29.99
$34.99
$44.99
$49.99
$54.99
$44.99
$44.99
$99.99
$49.99
$49.99
$49.99
$59.99
$59.99
$23.99
$34.99
$14.99
$19.99
$19.99
$34.99
$20.00
$49.99
$59.99
$35.99
$35.99
$169.00
$175.00
$99.99
$49.99
$89.99
$44.00
$80.00
$180.00
$63.00
$49.99
$79.00
$209.00
$524.00
$660.00
$39.99
$36.00
$299.00
$44.99

365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365

0.263
0.303
0.365
0.418
0.496
0.618
1.16
1.16
0.11
0.1
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.090
0.15
1.29
0.13
0.36
0.36
0.43
0.43
0.27
0.39
TBD
TBD
1.9
1.9
TBD
0.49
0.88
1.27
1.34
0.88
0.26
0.26
0.45
2.29
5.25
15
1.14
0.6
3.8
0.16

887276779812
887276779836
887276779850
887276779751
887276779775
887276779799
887276540368
887276540375
887276579184
887276421322
887276588094
887276588032
887276630038
887276779058
887276196688
887276615103
887276588469
887276746982
887276746951
887276746913
887276746876
887276599564
887276580982
886277000635
886277000635
703674563764
703674565270
5051794032765
5051794034707
092636365066
8809968821557
5051794036794
092636365073
8809697774520
8809697772120
8800243635418
8809697774841
8809697774889
092636354985
092636364455
041898992398
092636353278
092636365080



SAMSUNG SAMSUNG Galaxy Tablet MSRP Price List - EFFECTIVE March 2024

Shipping

Mfg Part Number Manufacturer Product Description Warranty Weight UPC Code
(Ibs.)

GP-XVT575ASIWW Samsung Tab Active3 5 Slot Tablet Charger $499.00 365 2.89 8809697772410

Care+ for Business
Extended Warranty Options:

P-GT-1PXSTOHZ Samsung Tablets | EW | SUR | $400-$599 | 2 Years $18.99 n/a n/a 887276591698
P-GT-1PXSTOLZ Samsung Tablets | EW | SUR | $0-$199 | 2 Years $11.99 n/a n/a 887276591681
P-GT-1PXSTOMZ Samsung Tablets | EW | SUR | $200-$399 | 2 Years $14.99 n/a n/a 887276591674
P-GT-1PXSTOPZ Samsung Tablets | EW | SUR | $600-$1,100 | 2 Years $21.99 n/a n/a 887276591667
P-GT-1PXSTRMZ Samsung Rugged | EW | SUR | Tab Active Series (All) | 2 Years $18.99 n/a n/a 887276591698
P-GT-2PXSTOHZ Samsung Tablets | EW | SUR | $400-$599 | 3 Years $29.99 n/a n/a 887276591650
P-GT-2PXSTOLZ Samsung Tablets | EW | SUR | $0-$199 | 3 Years $17.99 n/a n/a 887276591643
P-GT-2PXSTOMZ Samsung Tablets | EW | SUR | $200-$399 | 3 Years $22.99 n/a n/a 887276591636
P-GT-2PXSTOPZ Samsung Tablets | EW | SUR | $600-$1,100 | 3 Years $38.99 n/a n/a 887276591629
P-GT-2PXSTRMZ Samsung Rugged | EW | SUR | Tab Active Series (All) | 3 Years $29.99 n/a n/a 887276591650
P-GT-3PXSTOHZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty | Same Unit Repairs | $400-$599 | 4 Years $42.99 n/a n/a 887276645902
P-GT-3PXSTOLZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty | Same Unit Repairs | $0-$199 | 4 Years $25.99 n/a n/a 887276645896
P-GT-3PXSTOMZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty | Same Unit Repairs | $200-$399 | 4 Years $32.99 n/a n/a 887276645872
P-GT-3PXSTOPZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty | Same Unit Repairs | $600-$1,100 | 4 Years $56.99 n/a n/a 887276645889
P-GT-4PXSTOHZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty | Same Unit Repairs | $400-$599 | 5 Years $58.99 n/a n/a 887276645865
P-GT-4PXSTOLZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty | Same Unit Repairs | $0-$199 | 5 Years $35.99 n/a n/a 887276645858
P-GT-4PXSTOMZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty | Same Unit Repairs | $200-$399 | 5 Years $44.99 n/a n/a 887276645841
P-GT-4PXSTOPZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty | Same Unit Repairs | $600-$1,100 | 5 Years $79.99 n/a n/a 887276645834
P-GT-APXSTOHZ Samsung Tablets | EW + ADH | SUR | $400-$599 | 2 Years $55.99 n/a n/a 887276591582
P-GT-APXSTOLZ Samsung Tablets | EW + ADH | SUR | $0-$199 | 2 Years $38.99 n/a n/a 887276591575
P-GT-APXSTOMZ Samsung Tablets | EW + ADH | SUR | $200-$399 | 2 Years $44.99 n/a n/a 887276591551
P-GT-APXSTOPZ Samsung Tablets | EW + ADH | SUR | $600-5$1,100 | 2 Years $72.99 n/a n/a 887276591568
P-GT-APXSTRMV Samsung Rugged | EW + ADH | SUR | Tab Active Pro Series | 2 Years $58.99 n/a n/a 887276592855
P-GT-BPXSTOHZ Samsung Tablets | EW + ADH | SUR | $400-$599 | 3 Years $87.99 n/a n/a 887276591513
P-GT-BPXSTOLZ Samsung Tablets | EW + ADH | SUR | $0-$199 | 3 Years $60.99 n/a n/a 887276591506
P-GT-BPXSTOMZ Samsung Tablets | EW + ADH | SUR | $200-$399 | 3 Years $69.99 n/a n/a 887276591490
P-GT-BPXSTOPZ Samsung Tablets | EW + ADH | SUR | $600-5$1,100 | 3 Years $116.99 n/a n/a 887276591483
P-GT-BPXSTRMV Samsung Rugged | EW + ADH | SUR | Tab Active Pro Series | 3 Years $94.99 n/a n/a 887276592831
P-GT-CPXSTOHZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty + Accidental Damages from Handling | Same Unit Repairs | $120.99 n/a n/a 887276646039
$400-$599 | 4 Years
P-GT-CPXSTOLZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty + Accidental Damages from Handling | Same Unit Repairs | $83.99 n/a n/a 887276646015
$0-$199 | 4 Years
P-GT-CPXSTOMZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty + Accidental Damages from Handling | Same Unit Repairs | $96.99 n/a n/a 887276645995
$200-$399 | 4 Years
P-GT-CPXSTOPZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty + Accidental Damages from Handling | Same Unit Repairs | $160.99 n/a n/a 887276646008
$600-$1,100 | 4 Years
P-GT-CPXSTRMV Samsung Rugged | EW + ADH | SUR | Tab Active Pro Series | 4 Years $198.99 n/a n/a 887276592916
P-GT-DPXSTOHZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty + Accidental Damages from Handling | Same Unit Repairs | $159.99 n/a n/a 887276645940
$400-$599 | 5 Years
P-GT-DPXSTOLZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty + Accidental Damages from Handling | Same Unit Repairs | $108.99 n/a n/a 887276645933

$0-$199 | 5 Years
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P-GT-DPXSTOMZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty + Accidental Damages from Handling | Same Unit Repairs | $127.99 n/a n/a 887276645926
$200-$399 | 5 Years
P-GT-DPXSTOPZ Samsung Tablets | Extended Warranty + Accidental Damages from Handling | Same Unit Repairs | $214.99 n/a n/a 887276645919
$600-$1,100 | 5 Years
P-GT-DPXSTRMV Samsung Rugged | EW + ADH | SUR | Tab Active Pro Series | 5 Years

$391.99 n/a n/a 887276592800



